
A D V A N C E D  L A N G U A G E  P R A C T I C E

2 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
0
g)
h)
i)
I)

3 a )
b)
c)

d)
e)
1)
8)
h)
i)
i)

4 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)

0
8)
h)
i)
I)

5 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
0
8)
h)

6 1 )
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

308

do
dare
considered
grew
intend
looking forward to
arranged
appears
dying
face
appreciate you giving
the job will mean
not permitted/allowed to
park
offered to carry Pauline's
enabled us to
risks missing the plane
led me to believe
pay (extra) to use
appears to be
managed to finish

invited me to
use calling Jim
are required to
waste time copying
you to ask David if he will
come/go
not to leave him on his
involves a lot
resents being treated
to bring the matter
not to use

to tell you
hope to
will mean
you feel like
said to be
would not keep
can/could you suggest
could manage

to he
to talk
to have
to combine
making
to appear
travelling
doing
to have
to exploit
to tell
to confess
to become
standing
to learn

Grammar 20

1 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)
8)
h)

i)
l)

2 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
0
8)
h)
i)
j)

3 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
0
g)
h)
i)
i)

4 a )
b)
c)

d)

e)
0
8)
h)

i)

I)
5 1 )

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)

happen to have seen
of things, all of
is reported to be
enabled her to
which was a stupid
warned (that) we should
smoking you risk becoming
to do the job without
leaving
is no point (in) worrying
to be related
the, a
the, a
a, -, the
a, the
The, the, the
The, The, -, -
a, a, -, -
The, the, -
the, the, the, the
the, the, the

to send
not try/don't you try
had won
would mean
do you fancy
seeing
made me
is (being)/has been denied
to be
to believe
to pay for parking/to park
managed to find
agreed (that) she
could/agreed to let her
spent a long time looking
for the book
those who visit the town
threatened Tom with
the last place I expected
seeing each other a long
time
did the washing up, didn't 2
make a
was surprised when

6

7

12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
0
8)
h)
i)
I)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

the
the

the
the
the
the

whom
whose
Whoever
try
fancy
would
made/had
should
forward
who
to inform you
unable to
is considered
allow/permit
objected to/thrown
out/refused/rejected
denied
stated/declared/mentioned
to consider
which case
confirm in

Grammar 21

The

the

the
the

1 a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
0
8)
h)
i)
i)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

to
with
against
from
at
for
with
about
with
from
suffering
attributed
provided
concentrated/focused
blaming
subjected
discussed
suggested
benefit
resign
stemmed/resulted
referred
specialised
allowing
elaborated



11 r a t
b)
c)
d)
e)
0

i)
4 a )

b)
c)
d)
e)

g)
h)
i)

5 1 )
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

6 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)

1)
g)

h)

i)
I)

always confides in
is based on
marvelled at Jane's ability
was packed with
dreamed/dreamt about you
expelled from the school
reminds me of
translated the book from
French
is associated with
would benefit from

appeal
succeeded
resort
accounted
confronted/faced
apply
prides/prided
distracted
apologise
paid
of
with
of
to
for
from
of
in
from
to
with
from
to
on
for
when faced with
derive a lot of pleasure from
answer to the description of
was acquainted with
resulted in over 50 people
being
have been provided with
the funeral coincides with
our holiday
does not really account for
the disappearance
are attributed to
to taking care of

Grammar 22

1 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)

on (very) good terms with
is much in demand
in good/high spirits
was conscious of
out of luck
no access to

h)
i)

2 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)

g)
h)
i)
I)

3 1 )
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
4 a )

b)
c)
d)
e)
0
g)
h)

I)
I)

5 1 )
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

6 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
U
8)
h)
i)
I)

in all probability
the time being
way or another
cover of darkness
for
with
in
under
to
for
with
to
in
with
capable
serious
regular
stages
view
attempt
afraid
time
breath
different
behalf of my colleagues
under the impression
the exception of Sally
be out of doors/be outdoors
serious about
of the ordinary
the solution was to
within (easy) walking
distance
in recognition of
are liable for

of
out
without
under
to
in
beyond
for
of
In
on
of
to
for
for
by
at
under
on
of
for
to
at
by

G R A M M A R  A N S W E R S

Grammar 23

1 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
1)
g)
h)
i)
I)

2 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
0
g)
h)
i)
i)

3 1 )
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

4 1 )
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

5 a )
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)
g)
h)

story
meeting
problem
six o'clock
what Peter had said
my homework
plan
standard
at 11.30
laughing
carried
down
come
add
get
comes
asking
dropping
bring
follow/take
A

C
B
D

C

C

C
B

B

got off with
you getting on
ended up walking
to be doing so/this
fallen out with
burst into tears
came up with
getting on for
was borne out
getting/putting her ideas

Grammar 24

1 a )  i t
b) t h e  matter
c) th is  kind of thing
d) we'll need them later
e) t h e  pressure
f) p u t  it in the fridge
g) t h e  second paragraph
h) t o  Tom's report
1) owned up
I) behind my back
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